

Menu

Press Releases

Risk Strategies Acquires Bisnett Insurance

Oregon-based agency bolsters presence in Pacific Northwest

BOSTON, Aug. 16, 2023 -- <u>Risk Strategies</u>, a leading national specialty insurance brokerage and risk management firm, today announced it has acquired <u>Bisnett Insurance</u>, an Oregon-based full-service retail agency. Terms of the deal were not disclosed.

Founded by its current Chairman, Roger Bisnett in 1982, Bisnett Insurance is based in West Linn, Oregon and offers commercial lines, personal lines and employee benefits products to clients. The company has operations in the Pacific Northwest including Oregon, Arizona and Idaho.

"We're excited to expand our presence in the Northwest with the addition of Bisnett," said Pat Roth, West Regional Leader, Risk Strategies. "Their collaborative culture and deep expertise in many key industries and product lines is a great fit with our operations," he added.

Bisnett's serves a wide variety of industries across its geography, including transportation and trucking, farm and ranch, construction, manufacturing, retail, hospitality, real estate, public entities, and non-profit organizations, among others. Product lines offered include auto, home, business, health, and life, among many others.

"Our number one priority was finding a partner who shares our core values and family-like culture," said Helen Edgington, President, Bisnett Insurance. "We found a perfect fit in Risk Strategies. Like us, they understand the power of collaboration, are team focused and build strong relationships with their employees and clients. By joining Risk Strategies, we maintain our local presence while strengthening our capabilities to better support our clients."



client base.

This acquisition further expands Risk Strategies footprint in the Pacific Northwest, and builds upon the previous acquisition of Fournier Group, a full-service commercial and personal lines retail insurance agency headquartered in Portland, Oregon. Dowling Hales acted as exclusive financial advisor to the sellers in this transaction.

To learn more about Risk Strategies, please visit: www.risk-strategies.com.

About Risk Strategies

Risk Strategies is the 9th largest privately held US brokerage firm offering comprehensive risk management advice, insurance and reinsurance placement for property & casualty, employee benefits, private client services, as well as consulting services and financial & wealth solutions. With more than 30 specialty practices, Risk Strategies serves commercial companies, nonprofits, public entities, and individuals, and has access to all major insurance markets. Risk Strategies has over 100 offices including Boston, New York City, Chicago, Toronto, Montreal, Grand Cayman, Miami, Atlanta, Dallas, Nashville, Washington DC, Los Angeles and San Francisco. RiskStrategies.com.

For all media inquiries:

Ed Marshall
Risk Strategies
Director of Marketing & Communications
617-330-5767
emarshall@risk-strategies.com

Report a Claim



CUIILACL

Employees

Terms of Use

Cookie Policy

Privacy Policy

Accessibility

Health Plan Transparency Compliance

©2023 Risk Strategies. All rights reserved.

Connect with Us